
Romandie Run 2020 - RR - Masters Dames
Pos. Nom, prénom Localité Canton Pays Annéee Points NBC Ecart RR1 RR5 RR6 RR7 RR9 RR10 RR12 RR14 RR15 RR19 RR22

1 BRUNOTT KLASINA SCEUT JU SUI 1980 1980 7 0 0 0 480 480 500 500 0 0 500 480 470

2 BOEGLI NOéMIE ROSSEMAISON JU SUI 1983 1636 4 344 0 0 394 0 0 0 0 0 430 391 421

3 SPYCHER ODILE SAIGNELéGIER JU SUI 1988 1500 3 480 0 0 500 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

4 STEINER ZéLINE TAVANNES BE SUI 1977 1413 3 567 0 0 453 0 480 0 0 0 480 0 0

5 KLOETZLI SEILER
VALéRIE

MOUTIER JU SUI 1971 1356 3 624 0 0 438 0 0 0 0 0 470 448 0

6 PERRIN JENNIFER COUVET NE SUI 1987 1351 3 629 0 0 0 448 470 0 433 0 0 0 0

7 CERNICKY ALANA MARIN-EPAGNIER NE SUI 1986 1349 3 631 0 0 0 438 0 463 448 0 0 0 0

8 BOILLAT MYRIAM LES BREULEUX JU SUI 1976 1286 3 694 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 438 421 427

9 REGARD SARAH NYON VD SUI 1989 1281 3 699 433 0 0 0 0 0 421 0 427 0 0

10 SCHMASSMANN
JOSéPHINE

COURROUX JU SUI 1972 1269 3 711 0 0 412 0 0 0 0 0 0 424 433

11 BERBIER FABIENNE VICQUES JU SUI 1977 1258 3 722 0 0 421 0 0 0 0 0 443 394 0

12 BONNEMAIN ISALINE ROSSEMAISON JU SUI 1989 980 2 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 480

13 EVARD MARTINE LA CôTE-AUX-FéES NE SUI 1975 933 2 1047 0 0 0 453 0 480 0 0 0 0 0

14 BASSET CRISTELE VICQUES JU SUI 1984 911 2 1069 0 0 448 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463

15 BROGLI MURIEL SAINT BRAIS JU SUI 1971 896 2 1084 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 458 438 0

16 LEUENBERGER
VANESSA

GLOVELIER JU SUI 1984 883 2 1097 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 453 430 0

17 THIéBAUD AMANDA BôLE NE SUI 1987 878 2 1102 0 0 0 415 463 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 CANTI NATHALIE VALBIRSE BE SUI 1973 848 2 1132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 418 430

19 GEISER PATRICIA ERLACH BE SUI 1974 833 2 1147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 400 0

20 HEULE SANDRA BASEL BS SUI 1973 821 2 1159 0 0 397 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 424

21 GURTNER VALéRIE MOUTIER BE/JB SUI 1971 809 2 1171 0 0 406 0 0 0 0 0 0 403 0

22 NAULOT MéLANIE BOUDRY NE SUI 1984 500 1 1480 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 LOVEY ANNE VALLORBE VD SUI 1981 500 1 1480 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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24 PAILLARD CéLINE LE CHENIT VD SUI 1981 480 1 1500 480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 GEISER NATHALIE NEUCHâTEL NE SUI 1987 480 1 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 0 0 0 0

26 TRACHSEL STEFFI CRéSUZ FR SUI 1981 470 1 1510 0 0 0 0 0 0 470 0 0 0 0

27 BALLY PATRICIA CORCELLES-CORMONDRèCHE NE SUI 1981 470 1 1510 0 0 0 0 0 470 0 0 0 0 0

28 PITTET MIREILLE CHéZARD-ST-MARTIN NE SUI 1978 470 1 1510 0 0 0 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 BERBERAT VéRONIQUE PORRENTRUY JU SUI 1978 470 1 1510 0 0 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 RIAT CHRISTELLE GLOVELIER JU SUI 1977 470 1 1510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 470 0

31 COLAS FLORENCE CROZET FRA 1978 470 1 1510 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 SCHAFFTER SARAH PORRENTRUY JU SUI 1985 463 1 1517 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463 0

33 GOGNIAT MAGALI LA BAROCHE JU SUI 1972 463 1 1517 0 0 463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 HUGUENIN TIPHAINE LES BAYARDS NE SUI 1990 463 1 1517 0 0 0 463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 PAGOTTO CHRISTELLE CORMONDRèCHE NE SUI 1972 463 1 1517 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463 0 0

36 NOTTER JUDITH YVERDON-LES-BAINS VD SUI 1989 463 1 1517 0 0 0 0 0 0 463 0 0 0 0

37 BAUMGARTNER
CAROLE

SAINT-PREX SUI 1975 463 1 1517 463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 THEUVENAT MARJORIE PORRENTRUY JU SUI 1975 458 1 1522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 458

39 MEMBREZ
EMMANUELLE

BEVAIX NE SUI 1978 458 1 1522 0 0 0 0 0 0 458 0 0 0 0

40 DUCOMMUN SARAH LA SAGNE NE SUI 1990 458 1 1522 0 0 0 0 458 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 HERMAN SZILVIA VERSOIX GE SUI 1978 458 1 1522 458 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 PERRINJAQUET
SOLENNE

BOLE NE SUI 1984 458 1 1522 0 0 0 0 0 458 0 0 0 0 0

43 WILLEMIN TANIA DELéMONT JU SUI 1971 458 1 1522 0 0 458 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 DUSSEX CéLINE MARTIGNY VS SUI 1983 458 1 1522 0 0 0 458 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 QUELOZ PAULINE SAINT-BRAIS JU SUI 1990 458 1 1522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 458 0

46 BEUCHAT MAUDE COURFAIVRE JU SUI 1986 453 1 1527 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 453
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47 TISSOT MéLANIE LE LANDERON NE SUI 1975 453 1 1527 453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 JEANRICHARD NOéMI AUVERNIER NE SUI 1987 453 1 1527 0 0 0 0 0 0 453 0 0 0 0

49 CLERC CELINE VILLARS-SUR-GLâNE FR SUI 1973 453 1 1527 0 0 0 0 0 453 0 0 0 0 0

50 WITTWER MYRIAM LE LOCLE NE SUI 1976 453 1 1527 0 0 0 0 453 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 CHéTELAT-PEUTO MAUD VICQUES JU SUI 1972 453 1 1527 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 453 0

52 VORPE JACKIE DELéMONT JU SUI 1988 448 1 1532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 448

53 BäRTSCHI CHRISTELLE LA FERRIèRE BE SUI 1987 448 1 1532 0 0 0 0 448 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 CRIVELLI PATRICIA CROZET FRA 1978 448 1 1532 448 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 SCHALLER JENNIFER COURCHAPOIX JU SUI 1986 448 1 1532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 448 0 0

56 MANN NOéMIE COURROUX JU SUI 1987 443 1 1537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 443

57 VAUCHER FLORENCE TRAMELAN BE/JB SUI 1988 443 1 1537 443 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 SCHNEIDER SEVERINE LA BRéVINE NE SUI 1973 443 1 1537 0 0 0 443 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 LUCCHINA FLORENCE DELéMONT JU SUI 1978 443 1 1537 0 0 443 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 HAEGELI MURIEL GLOVELIER JU SUI 1980 443 1 1537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 443 0

61 SCHöPFER JESSICA LA NEUVEVILLE BE SUI 1984 443 1 1537 0 0 0 0 0 0 443 0 0 0 0

62 BARTHE FRANZISKA DELéMONT JU SUI 1982 438 1 1542 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 438

63 CRUCHAUD FANNY SAINTE-CROIX SUI 1975 438 1 1542 438 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 CUVIT CLéMENTINE FRIBOURG FR SUI 1987 438 1 1542 0 0 0 0 0 0 438 0 0 0 0

65 HAINARD STEPHANIE BUTTES NE SUI 1985 433 1 1547 0 0 0 433 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 SCHERRER COLINE DELéMONT JU SUI 1986 433 1 1547 0 0 433 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 WISLER FANNY DELéMONT JU SUI 1976 433 1 1547 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 0

68 GASSMANN MURIELLE GRANDVAL BE SUI 1976 430 1 1550 0 0 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 DYSLI-JEANNERET
OPHéLIA

+41793040781 NE SUI 1983 430 1 1550 0 0 0 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 FRUTIGER KARINE LE LANDERON NE SUI 1974 430 1 1550 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 0 0 0 0
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71 KAENEL CINTHIA LA BRéVINE NE SUI 1989 427 1 1553 0 0 0 427 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 STEULLET NATHALIE COURTéTELLE JU SUI 1975 427 1 1553 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 427 0

73 CORSANO CéLINE BIEL (BE) BE SUI 1988 427 1 1553 0 0 0 0 0 0 427 0 0 0 0

74 KOULMEY MAUDE MOUTIER BE/JB SUI 1981 427 1 1553 0 0 427 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 GEVISIER-VAUCHER
SéVERINE

LE LOCLE NE SUI 1975 424 1 1556 0 0 0 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 HüGLI CENDRINE 0795969186 BE SUI 1985 424 1 1556 0 0 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 VUITEL MARIANNE LA NEUVEVILLE BE SUI 1977 424 1 1556 0 0 0 0 0 0 424 0 0 0 0

78 BRODARD NATHALIE CHéSOPELLOZ FR SUI 1982 421 1 1559 0 0 0 421 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 BRODARD CORINNE FRIBOURG FR SUI 1987 418 1 1562 0 0 0 418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 CAVALLIN LAURA MOUTIER BE SUI 1988 418 1 1562 0 0 418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 MOUTTET KATIA HAUTE-SORNE JU SUI 1975 415 1 1565 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 415 0

82 NUSSBAUMER TANIA COURGENAY JU SUI 1973 415 1 1565 0 0 415 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 MURER NATHALIE HAUTE-SORNE JU SUI 1985 412 1 1568 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 412 0

84 FATTON SOPHIE VAL-DE-TRAVERS NE SUI 1990 412 1 1568 0 0 0 412 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 SIMMEN JAZMIN MOUTIER JU SUI 1980 409 1 1571 0 0 409 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 VAN HOUWELINGEN
KRISTEL

ROTTERDAM BE SUI 1979 409 1 1571 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 409 0

87 DA SILVA STéPHANIE FLEURIER NE SUI 1987 409 1 1571 0 0 0 409 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 PITTET?PERNET AMéLIE DONNELOYE VD SUI 1988 406 1 1574 0 0 0 406 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 ZURBACH DORIANE BETTENDORF FRA 1974 406 1 1574 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 406 0

90 GOBAT TANIA ESCHERT BE SUI 1973 403 1 1577 0 0 403 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 IMARK MéLANIE SION VS SUI 1979 403 1 1577 0 0 0 403 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 WILLIAMS DONNA GENèVE GE SUI 1972 400 1 1580 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 JACQUIN MARIE PONTARLIER FRA 1982 400 1 1580 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 JEANBOURQUIN PAULA LE NOIRMONT JU SUI 1982 397 1 1583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 397 0
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